

PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT

## Special Use Permit Re-Submittal Routing Sheet

		0	
Kent Monter (PW)	Keith Marti	tin (Fire)	
Michael Park (Traffic)	P & D File		
Date Received: Tuesday, May 21, 2013			
Application Number:	PL2013046		
Application Type:	Special Use Permit		
Project Description:	roject Description: FAMILY RANCH RECLAMATION PROJECT, THE		
Address:	2699 NW CLIFFORD RD, LEES SUMMIT, MO 64081		
Applicant: THE FAMILY RANCH LLCApplicant: MITCHELL, KRISTL & LIEBER			
Property Owner: THE FAMILY RANCH LLC			
Engineer: GBA ARCHITECTS ENGINEERS			
Architect: BNIM ARCHIT			
Acres: 69.75	Number of Lots:	Building Sq Ft: 0	
The schedule for this ap	nlication is as follows:		
	<u>plication is as follows.</u>		
Applicant Meeting 05/08/2013 09:00 AM:		05/08/2013	
Planning Commission Meeting 06/11/2013 05:00 PM:		06/11/2013	
City Council Public Hearing 07/11/2013 06:15 PM: 07/11/2013			
City Council Ordinance 07/25/2013 06:15 PM:		07/25/2013	

Planning Commission Comments Due: Tuesday, June 04, 2013